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MACCHINA BASE Electrical Connection
BASIC MACHINE T
MACHINE DE BASE

v Versione a Z operatori
Version 2 operators
Version a 2 groupes
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v" Larghezza utile di lavoro 650mm
Working width 650mm
Largeur utile de travail 650mm

v" Spessore di lavoro min/max 3-180mm
Working thickness min/max 3-180mm
Epaisseur de travail min/max 3-180mm

v' Dimensione nastri abrasivi (sviluppo) 2200/2620mm R e w @ 5 5 @

Abrasive belt (lenght) 2200/2620mm
Dimension de la bande abrasive (développement) 2200/2620mm

- EMC se réserve le droit de modifier les spécifications techniques -

MACHINE DIMENSIONS
v Soffiatore compatto (LxPxH) mm
Compact blower .2 Abrasive Belts 1450x2165x2200

Soufflettes compactes

v"Inverter controllo velocita avanzamento
Inverter for feed speed control
Convertisseur vitesse d'entrainement

- EMC reserve the right to change the technical specifications

Need Help?

No problem. Just connect the
electronic cable we gave you to the machine.
EMC technician will do the rest of the job.

EMC si riserva il diritto di modificare le specifiche tecniche
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Versatile working machinery center
for multidirection finishing

Revo

“Sanding is an Art, which comes from the Heart".
And we have a big Heart.
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Posizionatore automatico

Automatic positioner

/IN

Palpeur automatique
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Soffiatore compatto

Touch screen 7" Touch screen 7" Ecran tactile 7" Compact belts blower
Soufflette compacte
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Spazzola pulizia tappeto
Brush for feed belt cleaning
Brosse nettoyage du tapis

Spazzola pulizia pezzi
Brush for panels cleaning

. - Brosse nettoyage des pieces
Depressore interno (taratura variabile, inverter)

Internal vacuum fan (setting variable, inverter)

Ventilateur dépression a l'intérieur
(réglage variable, inverter)

: Turbo-soffiatori
Turbo rotating blowers

Turbo soufflettes

Luci controllo qualita
Tampone rigido circolare a pressione automatica Quality control special lights
Circular stiff pad with automatic pressure Lampes de control qualité

Th e fu t ure Of t h e _fl n ’S h 'n g Patin rigide circulaire avec pression automatique




